MET/TEMP II
Temperature
Calibration
Software v5.0 Technical Data
MET/TEMP II software enables you to easily automate the
calibration of a wide range of temperature sensors
It provides a comprehensive temperature calibration solution for testing batches of
sensors, calculating characterization coefficients and printing calibration reports.

demonstration of MET/TEMP II and to request a
price quote.
Ordering information
Model	 Description
9938-16-V5	 MET/TEMP II V5 Software, 115V 60 Hz
9938-25-V5	 MET/TEMP II V5 Software, 230V 50 Hz
9938-25-UK-V5	 MET/TEMP II V5 Software, 230V 50 Hz (UK)
9938-V5-UPG	 MET/TEMP II V5 Software, Upgrade from V4
Note: SmartSwitch is not included with the software upgrade. It requires use of an existing
SmartSwitch.
Support
Please contact temperaturesupport@flukecal.com for MET/TEMP II